MISSOURI COLLEGE HEALTH BEHAVIOR SURVEY

Reported Past-Year Gambling among Missouri College Students, 2010

Involvement in Gambling (%):
Yes
No

Among Those Who Gamble, Problems Experienced

in Past Year (%):
Lost Track of Time While Gambling
Spent Time Thinking About Past Gambling Experiences
Spent Time Planning Future Gambling Activities
Attempted to Recoup Gambling Losses
Lost a Lot of Time
Gambled Money Intended for Something Else
Felt Need to Gamble Increased Amounts for Excitement
Financial Hardship
Sought Ways to Find Money to Gamble
Lied to Family or Friends to Hide Gambling Activity
Withdrew from Social Situations or Enjoyable Activities
Strained Relationships
Borrowed Money for Gambling Debts
Academic Problems
Legal Trouble

31.1
68.9

23.2
19.2
17.0
14.4
12.5
11.2
111
10.4
8.5
8.5
7.3
6.2
6.0
5.0
2.3

Data Source:

University of Missouri--Columbia. Partners in Prevention Statewide Coalition.

http://pip.missouri.edu/

2010 survey results for 6,543 students, based on random samples of students enrolled at 13 Missouri colleges.

2011 Status Report on Missouri's Substance Abuse and Mental Health Problems

Page B-19




